61.16300.16

Handtuchhalter

Material: Inox V2A
Ausfiihrung: geburstet

Montage: Glasmontage (Paar)
Glasstéarke: 8-12mm
Verkaufseinheit (VE): Pr

Packungseinheit (PE): 1.00

Masse:

Mass A:

Mass B:

Mass C:

Mass D:
Glasbearbeitung:

@ 20 mm, L =420 mm
420 mm

400 mm

45 mm

20 mm

Glasbohrung : @14 mm

Rohr 420 mm, Lochabstand 400 mm
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